

Pine Hills Neighborhood Improvement District

Pine Hills Neighborhood Improvement District (NID) Advisory Council - Public Meeting

6:00 P.M. Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Pine Hills Community Center 6408 Jennings Road Orlando, FL 32818

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions – Advisory Council Chair Michael Strayhorn

Public Comment

Public comments must be made in person. Comment cards will be made available.

Approval of Minutes

Adoption of June - November 2024 Meeting Minutes

Community Updates

- Code Compliance
- Pine Hills NID
- Safety Orange County Sheriff's Office

Presentation(s)

- 26th Health
- Pine Hills Community Center

Old Business

BANC Program

New Business

Next NID Meeting – Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Adjournment